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Tulot Erittely Summa

Jäsenmaksut (ennuste) 825,00 €
HGK 180,00 €
OGP 160,00 €

180,00 €
100,00 €
50,00 €
50,00 €
75,00 €

0,00 €
30,00 €

Turnaustulot 415,00 €
KAC 100,00 €
SM I-karsinta 125,00 €

160,00 €
SM-sarja 30,00 €

Tulot yhteensä:

Menot

Jäsenmaksut 400,00 €
EGF 200,00 €
IGF 200,00 €

Avustukset 700,00 €
500,00 €

Lastenleiri 200,00 €
Hallintokulut 20,00 €

Menot yhteensä:

Tulos: 120,00 €

Varat tilikauden 2010 lopussa (arvio)
Varat tilikauden 2011 lopussa (arvio)

YliGo
Hayashi
Kanpai
Tengen
PoGo
Saigo
Boshi

SM II-karsinta

1 240,00 €

WAGC-matka

1 120,00 €

3 000,00 €
3 120,00 €
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